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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 5th Sep 2023
C.K

T2952-25

HD Flat Wood Bit 25 x 152mm
5013969249354

8207509000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ For use on Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard, Blockboard, Particle board, Laminated sheet. ~ Heavy duty carbon steel
construction for exceptional performance. ~ Bevelled pilot-point reduces bit walk for faster drilling and clean holes. ~
Impact ready hex shank with oversized shaft for greater strength and durability.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
25
6
152
64
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
50
6
200
69

printed card

5

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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