## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 5th Sep 2023		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T2952-25		
Description	HD Flat Wood Bit 25 x 152mm		
Barcode	5013969249354		
Commodity code	8207509000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  For use on Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard, Blockboard, Particle board, Laminated sheet.  $\sim$  Heavy duty carbon steel construction for exceptional performance.  $\sim$  Bevelled pilot-point reduces bit walk for faster drilling and clean holes.  $\sim$  Impact ready hex shank with oversized shaft for greater strength and durability.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	25	50	-	-	
Depth mm	6	6	-	-	
Height mm	152	200	-	-	
Weight	64	69	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	printed card	-	-	
	Card gms	5	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	